Pag. 1
Ed. 09/04/2024
Pneumatic actuators from 0,95 to 11,43 kN
AX35 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
Linear multispring diaphragm actuators able to sa-
tisfy a wide range of applications for throttling and
on/off operations. Fitted with a mechanical travel

Pag. 10
Ed. 09/04/2024
HOW TO ORDER
      Actuator type:
AX = Standard (WCB version)
TX = With top handwheel (WCB version)
LX = With side handwheel (WCB version)
AS = Standard (Stainless Steel version)
TS = With top handwheel (Stainless Steel version)
LS = With side handwheel (Stainless Steel version)
Actuator model
35 = Diameter 356
Yoke type
A = Type A - bore Ø41mm - for OMC valves:
    - DN15÷50 PN16÷100
    - ½” ÷ 2” ANSI 150÷600
B = Type B - bore Ø46mm - for OMC valves:
    - DN65÷100 PN16÷100
    - DN15÷50 PN160÷250
    - 2”½ ÷ 4” ANSI 150÷600
    - ½” ÷ 2” ANSI 900÷1500
Spring range:
1 = 3÷15 psi
2 = 6÷18 psi
3 = 6÷30 psi
4 = 12÷36 psi
5 = 24÷48 psi / 24÷60 / 20÷70
6 = 36÷60 psi
Action:
D = Direct / Springs retract stem
R = Reverse / Springs extend stem
Travel:
A = 20mm (0,787”)
B = 30mm (1,181”)
C = 35mm (1,377”)
OMC S.p.A.
Via Mestre 11  - 20063 - Cernusco sil Naviglio (MI) - ITALY
Tel.: (+39) 02.95.28.468 - Fax: (+39) 02.95.21.495 - info@omcvalves.com - www.omcvalves.com